
OFFICIAL GAME SHEET 130322 KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION K.I.H.F
Event: Place: 神奈川スケートリンク Date: 2013/3/26 Start: 22:45 Spectators: - Game No.: 2-13

Home Team (A) 上條会Ｍａｏ’ｓ Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

No. Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) # Time G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB GF:GA Time No. Min Start End

31 G 1 15:23 50 - - EQ 30:26 11 2 TRIP 30:26 32:26
- - - 2 37:34 50 28 - EQ

17 　　竹味　利晃 D 3 44:19 28 - - EQ

11 　　山縣　徹哉 F
9 　　神谷　雄己 F
2 F
12 F
27 D
8 D
79 F
96 F
41 F
61 (C) F
28 D
30 D
97 D
50 F
78 F
22 D
74 D
- - -
- - - Team official in bench 　　松浦　昌己

Visiting Team (B) 日産自動車ピストンズ Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

No. Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) # Time G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB GF:GA Time No. Min Start End

30 G 1 12:33 15 86 20 EQ 09:52 6 2 INTRF 09:52 11:52
31 G 2 24:13 39 45 - EQ

42 (A) F
45 F
35 (C) D
7 　　深谷　龍生 F
39 D
86 　　落合　健一 F
6 　　重松　浩一 D
32 F
71 　　佐久間　剛 (A) D
20 F
22 F
15 　　武井　康博 F
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - - Team official in bench 　　小髙　小音美

Game Summary Saves Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

Period G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B GKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA Time GKA GKB

1 0 : 1 8 : 11 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 10 - 8 - 31 44:40 2 30 45:00 3 00:00 31 30
2 1 : 1 12 : 8 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 7 - 11 - - - - - - - 44:40 - 30
3 2 : 0 14 : 12 2 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 12 - 12 - Start of game: 22:52 End of game: 0:07 45:00 - -

OVT - : - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - - - Timeout A: - Timeout B: - - - -
GWS - : - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - - - Game Supervisor : 堀田 喜信 - - -
TOTAL 3 : 2 34 : 31 2 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 29 - 31 - - - -

- - -
　　小口　勝司 Goal Judge: 杉山　建 Linesman: 鍵和田 和明 - - -
　　深谷　龍生 Goal Judge: 中島　一護 Linesman: 八重川 隆 - - -

Timekeeper: 大和田　千尋 Penalty Bench Attendant: 阿部　紳司 Referee: 長谷川 宜彦 - - -
Penalty Timekeeper: 阿部　紳司 Penalty Bench Attendant: 中村　啓一

Sign. Referee:
- - -

Announcer: 瀧澤　祐輔 Scorekeeper: 阿部　紳司 - - -
Notes

第60回　神奈川県選手権　成年

Pos Offence

V　三邉　武彦

V　福田　輝幸

V　野本　朋宏

V　土屋　洋道

V　小野　康寛

V　前田　悠

V　斉藤　寬一

V　樋口　貴俊

V　江守　永

V　原田　真吾

V　黒田　拓馬

V　大澤　克成

V　元井　太郎

V　飯島　堅太郎

V　及川　悠人

V　牛腸　俊彦

Pos Offence

V　小高　智

V　瀧澤　典督

V　野口　墾人

V　足立　敦俊

V　坂上　永悟

V　野坂　和正

V　德野　芳宜

V　臼田　高志

V　林原　仁

Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials
Head Coarch A:
Head Coarch B:
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